L0700049202		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	· 900097661809	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/09/0701012006 **155.00	
(Document Number). Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 07 MAY -9 PH 1:25 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	
Office Use Only	RECEIVED 07 MAY -9 AN IO: 19 DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS MALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	

FLORIDA RESEARCH & FILING SERVICES, INC. 1211 CIRCLE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 PHONE (850)656-6446



WALK-IN

· ···

ENTITY NAME:

- 1. HY-ON TREATMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC
- CK# 2656
- AMOUNT \$155.00
- PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED ARTICLES & RETURN THE FOLLOWING:
- XXX CERTIFIED COPY
- \_\_\_\_ STAMPED COPY
- \_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

**Examiner's Initials** 

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION		
FOR		
FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		

**ARTICLE I - Name:** The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Hy-On Treatment Solutions, LLC

## **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

**Principal Office Address:** 

630 West Street

Naples, Florida 34108

## Mailing Address:

THAY -9 PH 1:25

630 West Street

Naples, Florida 34108

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Barry Zvibleman

Name

630 West Street

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Naples

FLORIDA 34108

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

**Barry Zvibleman** By: Registered Agent's Signature

Page1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Bethany Ann Silvlo	
	630 West Street	-
	Naples, Florida 34108	
MGRM	.Deborah Zvibleman	
	630 West Street	_
	Naples, Florida 34108	
(Use attachment if necessary)		

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

· · · · ·

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Scott H. Malin, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

**\$** 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)